Rate Period: Monthly
Nominal Annual Rate: 5.250%
CASH FLOW DATA
Event Date Amount Number Period End Date
1 Loan 12/11/2009 200,000.00 1
2 Payment 1/15/2010 2,851.97 13 Monthly 1/15/2011
3 Payment 2/15/2011 0.00 6 Monthly 7/15/2011
4 Rate Change 7/15/2011 Rate: 4.250 % Rate Period: Monthly
5 Payment 8/15/2011 634.16 6 Monthly 1/15/2012
6 Payment 2/15/2012 0.00 11 Monthly 12/15/2012
7 Payment 1/15/2013 2,622.23 1
8 Rate Change 1/15/2013 Rate: 4.500 % Rate Period: Monthly
9 Payment 2/15/2013 500.00 5 Monthly 6/15/2013
10 Payment 7/15/2013 700.00 6 Monthly 12/15/2013
11 Payment 1/15/2014 1,221.36 26 Monthly 2/15/2016
12 Payment 3/15/2016 1,000.00 12 Monthly 2/15/2017
13 Payment 3/15/2017 164,622.52 1
AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE - U.S. Rule (no compounding)
Interest Interest Principal =~ ------mee- Balance Due = ------------
Date Payment Accrued Paid Paid Interest Principal Total
Loan 12/11/2009 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
2009 Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 1/15/2010 2,851.97 990.07 990.07 1,861.90 0.00 198,138.10 198,138.10
2 2/15/2010 2,851.97 866.85 866.85 1,985.12 0.00 196,152.98 196,152.98
3 3/15/2010 2,851.97 858.17 858.17 1,993.80 0.00 194,159.18 194,159.18
4 4/15/2010 2,851.97 849.45 849.45 2,002.52 0.00 192,156.66 192,156.66
5 5/15/2010 2,851.97 840.69 840.69 2,011.28 0.00 190,145.38 190,145.38
6 6/15/2010 2,851.97 831.89 831.89 2,020.08 0.00 188,125.30 188,125.30
7 7/15/2010 2,851.97 823.05 823.05 2,028.92 0.00 186,096.38 186,096.38
8 8/15/2010 2,851.97 814.17 814.17 2,037.80 0.00 184,058.58 184,058.58
9 9/15/2010 2,851.97 805.26 805.26 2,046.71 0.00 182,011.87 182,011.87
10 10/15/2010 2,851.97 796.30 796.30 2,055.67 0.00 179,956.20 179,956.20
11 11/15/2010 2,851.97 787.31 787.31 2,064.66 0.00 177,891.54 177,891.54
12 12/15/2010 2,851.97 778.28 778.28 2,073.69 0.00 175,817.85 175,817.85
2010 Totals 34,223.64 10,041.49 10,041.49 24,182.15
13 1/15/2011 2,851.97 769.20 769.20 2,082.77 0.00 173,735.08 173,735.08
14  2/15/2011 0.00 760.09 0.00 0.00 760.09 173,735.08 174,495.17
15 3/15/2011 0.00 760.09 0.00 0.00 1,520.18 173,735.08 175,255.26
16  4/15/2011 0.00 760.09 0.00 0.00 2,280.27 173,735.08 176,015.35
17 5/15/2011 0.00 760.09 0.00 0.00 3,040.36 173,735.08 176,775.44
18 6/15/2011 0.00 760.09 0.00 0.00 3,800.45 173,735.08 177,535.53
19 7/15/2011 0.00 760.09 0.00 0.00 4,560.54 173,735.08 178,295.62
Rate 7/15/2011 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,560.54 173,735.08 178,295.62
7/15/2011 Rate: 4.25% Rate Period: Monthly
20 8/15/2011 634.16 615.31 634.16 0.00 4,541.69 173,735.08 178,276.77
21 9/15/2011 634.16 615.31 634.16 0.00 4,522.84 173,735.08 178,257.92
22 10/15/2011 634.16 615.31 634.16 0.00 4,503.99 173,735.08 178,239.07
23 11/15/2011 634.16 615.31 634.16 0.00 4,485.14 173,735.08 178,220.22
24 12/15/2011 634.16 615.31 634.16 0.00 4,466.29 173,735.08 178,201.37
2011 Totals 6,022.77 8,406.29 3,940.00 2,082.77
25 1/15/2012 634.16 615.31 634.16 0.00 4,447.44 173,735.08 178,182.52
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